ARTICLE CHARGES 0.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 38.24

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 43.70

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 5.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 45.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 331.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 59.58

GRAND TOTAL 391.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Ninety One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

BANGALURU HUB (BLHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. TK2526-0957 VALUE 13870.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES 0.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 76.80

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 87.77

VALUE SURCHARGE 22.92

OTHER CHARGES 5.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 45.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 527.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 94.86

GRAND TOTAL 622.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Twenty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR (CBTD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. SI2533043460 VALUE 45838.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES 0.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 74.66

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 85.33

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 5.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 45.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 513.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 92.34

GRAND TOTAL 605.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

COIMBATORE SIDHAPUDUR (CBSP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. SI2533045130 VALUE 10538.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES 0.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 85.33

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 97.52

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 5.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 45.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 567.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 102.06

GRAND TOTAL 669.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Sixty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

COIMBATORE GANDHIPURAM (CBGM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1 VALUE 1000.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. :